
ALS United Rocky Mountain offers virtual support groups for those who have lost 
someone they love to ALS. We explore ways to heal by sharing our stories.  

 

      If   you are interested in joining us, please contact Mary King at     
mary@alsrockymountain.org or call 303.832.2322 ext. 202 

Evening Gathering 
Wednesday, January 21 from 4pm - 5pm 

 
Morning Gathering 

Wednesday, February 18 from 9:30am - 10:30am 
 

Evening Gathering 
Wednesday, March 18 from 4pm - 5pm 

 
Morning Gathering 

Wednesday, April 15 from 9:30am - 10:30am 
 

Evening Gathering 
Wednesday, May 20 from 4pm - 5pm 

 
Morning Gathering 

 Wednesday, June 17 from 9:30am - 10:30am 
 

Evening Gathering 
Wednesday, July 15 from 4pm - 5pm 

 
Morning Gathering 

Wednesday, August 19 from 9:30am - 10:30am 
 

Evening Gathering 
Wednesday, September 16 from 4pm - 5pm 

 
Morning Gathering 

Wednesday, October 21 from 9:30am - 10:30am  
 

Evening Gathering 
Wednesday, November 18 from 4pm - 5pm   

 
Holiday Remembrance Gathering 

Saturday,  December 5 from 9am – 10am 
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